
POZY

CJA
Imię i nazwisko

PPT 50  

Jerzmanowice 

28.05. 2023

PPT 25    

Poznań 24.06. 

2023

PPT 25     

Gdańsk       

29.07 2023 

PPT 25        

Nysa         09.09 

2023

PPT 100

 Pszczyna

22-23.10.202

PPT 25     

Leszno       

13.01.2024

PPT 25

Częstochowa

03.02.2023

PPT 50

Nadarzyn

24.02.2023

PPT 50 

Zduńska-Wola 

16-17.03.2024

PPT 25       

Suraż 

23.03.2024

1 Julia Dryl 0 25 0 0 60 0 0 40 40 20

2 Ula Braniecka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 35 0

3 Aleksandra Fiałkowska 40 17 25 25 40 9 0 5 25 0

4 Marta Walczak 50 20 20 6 27 17 0 20 0 0

5 Patrycja Matysik 35 13 0 20 50 20 0 0 5 0

6 Karolina Owczarek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 50 0

7 Zuzanna Frasprzygodzka 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 20 0 0

8 Wiktoria Sienko 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0

9 Flora Takacs 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0

9 Aleksandra Kaczorowska 0 0 0 0 9 0 6 5 20 0

11 Maria Matysik 5 0 0 5 18 3 20 5 20 0

12 Ela Dumańska 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0

13 Julia Niemiec 0 0 0 17 40 0 0 0 0 0

14 Julita Wągrowska 1 9 13 0 18 0 13 1 0 0

15 Małgorzata Szczęsna 20 1 0 0 18 0 3 1 10 0

16 Barbara Gonsiorczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 20 1 25

16 Marta Wiśniewska 0 6 0 0 40 6 0 0 0 0

18 Emilia Madejska 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 25 0 0

18 Kamila Kozioł 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 20 0

20 Marta Jacoszek 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0

21 Ewelina Walczak 20 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

21 Klaudia Piadek 0 0 0 0 9 0 6 0 20 0

23 Maja Stenka 25 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Pola Zaboklicka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Paula Dzikowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 3

26 Sylwia Ocieczek 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Agata Sałek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17

28 Anna Krizova 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

28 Natalie Pavelkova 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0

30 Ewa Wojnarowicz 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



31 Agata Pabjańczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

32 Anastasia Pysarenko 5 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

33 Natalia Matysik 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Katarzyna Naumnik-Jaschik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

35 Agnieszka Dryl 0 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0

36 Martyna Kasprzyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

37 Katarzyna Gromnicka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0

38 Dorota Stelmaszczyk 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 0

39 Marta Prajsnar 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

39 Karolina Stenka 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Paulina Jaros 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0

42 Kamila Kaczmarek 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

43 Amelia Jasińska 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

43 Zofia Więcko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

43 Sylwia Brzezowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Zuzanna Bujok 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Anna Burdan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Barbara Kania 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Wioleta Pietrzak 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 Marta Urbanik 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

46 Elen Dudysova 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

46 Julianna Grottel 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

46 Karolina Tokarska 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

46 Katarzyna Sokołowska-Nowak 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

46 Monika Błażko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 Karolina Dryl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

46 Agata Czarkowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Agnieszka Kołogrecka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Sylwia Rachuta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Karolina Witkowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Martyna Bartosik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Magdalena Młynarczyk 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58 Małgorzata Lisowska 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



58 Claudia Siniakowicz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



PPT 25      

Chociw 

13.04.2024

PPT 75      

Baranowo         

20-21.04.2024

ŁĄCZNA 

SUMA 

PUNKTÓW
Imię i nazwisko

0 50 235 Julia Dryl

20 75 180 Ula Braniecka

17 0 172 Aleksandra Fiałkowska

0 30 167 Marta Walczak

0 0 143 Patrycja Matysik

25 30 140 Karolina Owczarek

0 60 105 Zuzanna Frasprzygodzka

0 0 100 Wiktoria Sienko

0 0 80 Flora Takacs

10 30 80 Aleksandra Kaczorowska

0 1 73 Maria Matysik

0 40 65 Ela Dumańska

0 0 57 Julia Niemiec

1 0 55 Julita Wągrowska

1 0 53 Małgorzata Szczęsna

3 0 52 Barbara Gonsiorczyk

0 0 52 Marta Wiśniewska

0 0 42 Emilia Madejska

0 0 42 Kamila Kozioł

0 0 40 Marta Jacoszek

0 0 35 Ewelina Walczak

0 0 35 Klaudia Piadek

0 0 31 Maja Stenka

0 30 30 Pola Zaboklicka

0 0 23 Paula Dzikowska

0 0 20 Sylwia Ocieczek

0 1 19 Agata Sałek

0 0 18 Anna Krizova

0 0 18 Natalie Pavelkova

0 0 17 Ewa Wojnarowicz



10 1 15 Agata Pabjańczyk

0 0 14 Anastasia Pysarenko

0 0 13 Natalia Matysik

0 0 13 Katarzyna Naumnik-Jaschik

0 0 12 Agnieszka Dryl

10 0 11 Martyna Kasprzyk

0 0 10 Katarzyna Gromnicka

1 0 8 Dorota Stelmaszczyk

0 0 6 Marta Prajsnar

0 0 6 Karolina Stenka

0 0 5 Paulina Jaros

3 0 4 Kamila Kaczmarek

0 0 3 Amelia Jasińska

0 0 3 Zofia Więcko

3 0 3 Sylwia Brzezowska

0 0 1 Zuzanna Bujok

0 0 1 Anna Burdan

0 0 1 Barbara Kania

0 0 1 Wioleta Pietrzak

0 0 1 Marta Urbanik

0 0 1 Elen Dudysova

0 0 1 Julianna Grottel

0 0 1 Karolina Tokarska

0 0 1 Katarzyna Sokołowska-Nowak

0 0 1 Monika Błażko

0 0 1 Karolina Dryl

0 1 1 Agata Czarkowska

0 0 0 Agnieszka Kołogrecka

0 0 0 Sylwia Rachuta

0 0 0 Karolina Witkowska

0 0 0 Martyna Bartosik

0 0 0 Magdalena Młynarczyk

0 0 0 Małgorzata Lisowska



0 0 0 Claudia Siniakowicz


